Bjorn Nyberg
Henrik Kyhlstrém
Roger Svard
Donald Papa
Jonas Wiberg
Leif Lindstrém
Tomas Maxe
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10 Jonas Blomqvist
11 Joakim Skogner
12 Daniel Wérn

13 Roger Russing
14 Tommy Larsson
15 Elias Bergkuvist
16 Robert Persson
17 Peter Axner

18 Torgny Larsson
19 Lasse Blomberg
20 Denice Larsson

21 Camilla Blomqvist
22 Margareta Esbjornsson
23 Tommy Rénnqvist

24 Tapani Minkinen
25 Markus Pub

26 Hans Esbjérnsson
27 Johan Nordstrém
28 Torbjorn Blomgyvist

Roger Svard
Eskilstuna PK
2017-05-30

Fredrik Holmqvist
9 Henrik Magnussen

Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf
Arla Skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf
Flens Pk
Arla Skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf
Arla Skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf
Eskilstuna Pk
Arla Skf
Arla Skf
Arla Skf

Resultatlista
Militar Snabbmatch 3
30 maj 2017 Eskilstuna
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10 Sek
48 45 47 44
47 46 43 48
46 48 46 43
43 37 46 44
47 45 43 47
45 41 47 43
43 46 43 42
43 45 47 49
47 45 47 42
43 44 39 44
45 44 44 43
46 45 48 48
44 39 43 45
41 44 42 44
48 44 47 37
43 45 42 43
36 39 47 42
44 40 46 37
38 41 39 46
42 38 42 36
44 43 44 28
36 41 39 41
41 38 41 28
35 38 40 39
43 40 38 30
26 34 48 32
30 40 37 39
26 27 43 23

8 Sek
49 47 50 47
45 47 48 46
44 50 45 42
47 48 43 49
47 46 47 50
45 46 46 41
39 48 45 43
41 44 44 46
47 43 46 41
44 43 45 47
37 47 45 48
43 47 47 48
49 44 46 47
42 44 37 46
43 47 42 41
173 37 41 40 43
164 47 42 42 38
167 39 46 40 46
164 36 40 43 43
158 36 45 33 37
159 41 45 44 35
157 41 40 21 39
148 44 38 39 44
152 29 41 39 38
151 39 36 36 32
140 46 29 43 31
146 31 29 35 28
119 36 35 24 32

184
184
183
170
182
176
174
184
181
170
176
187
171
171
176

193
186
181
187
190
178
175
175
177
179
177
185
186
169
173
161
169
171
162
151
165
141
165
147
143
149
123

6 Sek
48 44 48 47
46 48 43 45
47 39 48 44
46 44 48 46
46 29 41 44
39 47 46 45
43 45 48 45
37 45 43 42
40 45 40 42
43 49 42 41
40 44 38 42
30 45 39 29
33 41 40 42
42 42 46 41
45 43 37 32
42 43 40 44
39 43 42 44
34 41 41 42
43 28 45 38
43 41 38 39
37 31 33 40
32 31 43 37
32 11 39 40
17 34 45 37
44 31 23 37
33 32 41 30
32 8 1919

187
182
178
184
160
177
181
167
167
175
164
143
156
171
157
169
168
158
154
161
141
143
122
133
135
136
78

127 25 21 26 26 98
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564
552
542
541
532
531
530
526
525
524
517
515
513
511
506
503
501
496
480
470
465
441
435
432
429
425
347
344
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